COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/10
MB-0206-1
August 2010
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
MJ06 Series

Product Configuration: F = Socket Contact,
M = Pin Contact, S = Shroud
Ordering Information
Straight Pin Header
MJ06-120 F R P
No. of Contacts: 120 pos.
Connection Method: P = Press-fit
MJ06-120 M S P-A 0-A
Series
Insulator Shape: A = for Angle socket
Product Identification Mark
Angle Socket
Product Configuration: F = Socket Contact,
M = Pin Contact, S = Shroud
No. of Contacts: 120 pos.
Connection Direction: R = Right Angle, S= Straight
Connection Method: P = Pressfit
Connection Direction: R= Right Angle, S = Straight
Product Configuration: F = Socket Contact,
M = Pin Contact, S =Shroud
Angle Pin Header
No. of Contacts: 120 pos.
Connection Method: P = Pressfit
MJ06-120 M R P-1
Mating Lock: 1 = One-action type
Product Configuration: F = Socket Contact,
M = Pin Contact, S = Shroud
Shroud
No. of Contacts: 120 pos.
MJ06-120 S
MB-0206-1
4/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120FRP (Angle Socket)
Applicable Board Dimensions (for reference)
MB-0206-1
5/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120MSP-A0-A (Pin Header Short)
MB-0206-1
6/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120MSP-A3-A (Pin Header Long)
MB-0206-1
7/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120MSP-A5-A (Pin Header Long)
MB-0206-1
8/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120MRP-1 (Angle Pin Header)
Applicable Board Dimensions (for reference)
MB-0206-1
9/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◆MJ06-120S (Shroud)
Applicable Board Dimensions (for reference)
MB-0206-1
10/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2010, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.